Pz Nachname

1

Liebl Dr.

Hoffmann

3 Staller

Mobes

5 Christmann

6 Jakobi

Franke

8 Schlimpert

Frankenberg
Pollner

Buchta
Lichtmannecker
Ressler

Kapp

Falcke

Holland M
Kéferlein
Buschner

Huber

20  Sauer

21

Neiderer

22 Jackermeier

23 Wenger

24

25

Hacker

Knauff

26 Zulawski

27

Hammerl H

28 Geis

29 Schéfer

30

Massier M

31 Theilmeier

alle Angaben ohne Gewihr

Vorname

Horst

Ina
Josef
Rainer
Artur
Eckard
Erhard
Dieter
Hans-Joachim
Franz
Matthias
Jirgen
Ginter
Udo
Joachim
Marianne
John
Willy
Wolfgang
Ralf
Gerhard
Franz
Joachim
Michaela
Ernst
Karl
Helmut
Werner
Stefan
Maria

Ludger

17. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut am 2. Juni 2018

Club

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

SC Aventinus Abensberg

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

Lohhofer Spitzbuam

Skatfreunde Straubing

1. SC Regensburg

Grand Hand Ingolstadt

1. SC Regensburg

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

Alter Peter Miinchen

Skatfreunde Straubing

SC Gauboden Straubing

1. SC Regensburg

Alter Peter Miinchen

SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Aventinus Abensberg

1. Abensberger SC Babo2004

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim

SC Landshuter Fichse

1. SC Regensburg

Alter Peter Miinchen

SC Aventinus Abensberg

SC Landshuter Fichse

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub

SC Aventinus Abensberg

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

Region

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

20180602 Ergebnis in Landshut

Serie 1

1135

1210

1355

1397

1133

660

742

1492

1364

837

1316

1318

1175

964

1144

1072

850

642

1139

1017

1219

1258

934

609

826

1338

832

931

975

610

740

Serie 2

1845

1439

1563

921

1675

1117

1264

388

1514

1425

897

1357

1308

1283

1215

951

1058

1410

1306

1029

901

600

846

1241

650

701

291

890

577

812

788

Serie3 gew

1655

1547

1101

1516

937

1826

1542

1660

650

1261

1174

699

734

926

760

1090

1186

1000

548

877

797

988

1015

942

1278

708

1604

843

1059

1133

977

41

40

43

39

38

39

35

40

38

29

28

36

31

31

31

28

36

35

26

27

29

32

27

26

31

29

29

23

31

29

25

verl

w

o

Ergebnis
4635
4196
4019
3834
3745
3603
3548
3540
3528
3523
3387
3374
3217
3173
3119
3113
3094
3052
2993
2923
2917
2846
2795
2792
2754
2747
2727
2664
2611
2555
2505




—

32 Adler Werner
33 Kilimann Lutz
34 Fleischmann Eduard
35 Ulmer Heinz
3  Mack Hermann
37 Panhans Robert
38 Stangl Antonia
39 Schmidhuber Inger
40 Konig Johann
41 Holland K Klaus
42 Volk Norbert
43 Hooper Alarich
4 Hammerl V Vera
45 Nuhn D Dieter
46 Nuhn Edeltraud
47 Fetzner Ewald
48 Csifo Sigmund
49 Feldhoff Gisela
50 Waschkowski  Richard

Platz Spieler 1
1 Liebl Dr. 4635
2 Falcke 3119
3 Jakobi 3603
4 Lichtmannecker 3374
5 Staller 4019
6 Hoffmann 4196
7 Schafer 2611
8 Schmidhuber 2204
9 Holland M 3113
10 Jackermeier 2846
1 Fetzner 1801
12 Kilimann 2467
13 Waschkowski 949

alle Angaben ohne Gewihr
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SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Landshuter Fichse

Landshut

SC Landshuter Fichse

Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim

1. SC Regensburg

1. Skatclub Schwandorf

Grand Hand Ingolstadt

SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Gauboden Straubing

SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Landshuter Fichse

SC Landshuter Fichse

Landshut

SC Aventinus Abensberg

Skatfreunde Straubing

SC Landshuter Fichse

Alter Peter Miinchen

VG 83

VG 83

Gast

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

Gast

VG 83

VG 83

VG 83

VG 80

823

930

716

704

719

732

866

1092

957

1244

1025

664

664

785

517

70

712

752

566

Tandemwertung - - Tandemwertung

Spieler 2

Ulmer
Christmann
Kéferlein
Ressler
Theilmeier
Stangl
Pollner
Franke
Holland K
Mack
Sauer
Nuhn D

Buschner

20180602 Ergebnis in Landshut

2277
3745
3094
3217
2505
2233
3523
3548
2076
2243
2923
1879
3052

919

476

880

396

850

145

365

400

353

392

714

370

865

375

772

651

507

174

173

734

1061

779

1177

674

1360

1002

712

803

440

285

979

392

719

568

1080

352

404

210

23

21

33

25

24

29

35

23

28

25

20

26

22

20

24

26

10

13

2476
2467
2375
2277
2243
2237
2233
2204
2113
2076
2024
2013
1921
1879
1857
1801
1571
1330

949

Gesamt

6912
6864
6697
6591
6524
6429
6134
5752
5189
5089
4724
4346
4001

erstellt: Joachim Wenger



